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Lombardia

Verolanuova 22 07 18
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Pos. Num. Pilota Classe
1 130 GIMM Daniel 85 Senior
2 204 VOLPICELLI Edoardo 85 Senior
3 251 PAVAN Simone 85 Senior
4 66 RUFFINI Luca 85 Senior
5 37 BRIZIO Holiver 85 Senior
6 148 MAURI Simone 85 Junior
7 420 MARIANI Mattia 85 Junior
8 978  BIFFI Gabriele 85 Junior
9 797  VICINI Riccardo 85 Senior
10 32 GUIDETTI Samuele 85 Junior
11 7 BONFATTI Alessandro 85 Junior
12 513 MULE' Alessandro 85 Senior
13 624  CIRIELLO Dario 85 Senior
14 313  PELIZZOLI Alessio 85 Junior
15 136  PAVONI Chantal 85 Junior
16 999  VICINI Andrea 85 Junior
17 811 TOSINI Federico 85 Senior
18 282 CURINO Stella 85 Senior
19 4 PONTEVIA Riccardo 85 Junior
20 107 BRUNO Giorgio 85 Junior
21 34  CERIANI Giorgio 85 Junior
22 36 GIUNTA Gabriele 85 Junior
23 138 MUZZETTO Andrea 85 Senior
24 98 PECORA Andrea 85 Junior
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Elenco partenti

Categoria Motoclub
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Berbenno
Berbenno
Berbenno

Arsago Corse

Mx Revel
Berbenno
Berbenno
Vimercate

Fuori Regione

Rt 973 Mx School
Energy

Somma Lombardo
Arsago Corse
Lumezzane
Vimercate
Cairatese

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Arsago Corse
Cairatese

Energy

Apj Racing Team
Cairatese

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 11:16
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TAGLIO LASER

Verolanuova, domenica 22 luglio 2018

Galbusera Serre s.rl

Reg. Moto
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Transp .
14209
14189
14187
13418
14252
13387
13393
14225
14230
14254
13364
13397
17438
14246
14234
14235
13432
14251
13388
14192
14232
14177
14241
16295
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